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M20 Kyle Weise QLD 3:29:21 Gold Coast QLD 29/09/2019

M25 Mark Tucker VIC 2:53:47 Canberra ACT 13/04/2008

M30 Dion Finocchiaro VIC 2:50:49 Box Hill North VIC 29/11/2020

M35 Mark Hutchinson QLD 3:09:05 Canberra ACT 09/04/2006

M40 Trevor Jacobs ACT 3:05:06 Canberra ACT 18/04/1993

M45 Wayne Spies QLD 2:59:54 Gqehera S Africa 06/03/2022

M50 Wayne Spies QLD 3:02:04 Gold Coast, QLD 04/12/2022

M55 Jeff Grey ACT 3:35:36 Canberra ACT 14/04/2019

M60 David Scroope QLD 3:34:16 Gold Coast QLD 08/12/2019

M65 John Shaw QLD 3:34:18 Wangaratta VIC 28/10/2018

M70 Randall Hughes VIC 4:07:00 Canberra ACT 18/04/1998

M75 Ken Matchett VIC 4:52:13 Moe VIC 30/11/1997

M80 Ken Matchett VIC 7:29:04 Coburg VIC 17/04/2004

M85 Ken Matchett VIC 8:33:02 Coburg VIC 21/04/2007

M20 Kyle Weise QLD 7:53:04 Wangaratta VIC 27/10/2019

M25 Tim Sloan TAS 6:29:26 Ross to Richmond TAS 23/04/1995

M30 Dion Finocchiaro VIC 6:30:43 Narrabeen NSW 23/04/2022

M35 Safet Badic VIC 6:37:18 Kurow, NZ 18/11/1995

M40 Yiannis Kouros VIC 6:56:46 Shepparton VIC 15/09/1996

M45 Yiannis Kouros VIC 7:18:19 Torhout Belgium 22/06/2002

M50 Wayne Spies QLD 6:49:55 Canberra, ACT 24/02/2024

M55 John Walsh QLD 8:34:42 Bengaluru, India 07/12/2024

M60 Cliff Young VIC 8:53:04 Coburg VIC 09/09/1984

M65 Barry McBride SA 9:58:11 Adelaide SA 26/01/2020

M70 Greg Wilson VIC 11:14:13 Bruce ACT 06/04/2024

M75 Deryck Skinner SA 14:49:42 Adelaide SA 04/10/2008

M80 Stan Miskin VIC 16:45:07 Coburg VIC 23/04/2006

M85 Ken Matchett VIC 21:26:41 Coburg VIC 22/04/2007

M20 Lindsay Phillips 39:39:00 Caboolture QLD 22/06/1990

M25 Dan Symonds QLD 22:09:26 Brisbane QLD 16/09/2018

M30 David Standeven SA 18:56:04 Adelaide SA 02/11/1986

M35 Yiannis Kouros VIC 15:51:29 Surgeres France 07/05/1995

M40 Yiannis Kouros VIC 15:10:27 Adelaide SA 04/10/1997

M45 Yiannis Kouros VIC 17:44:03 Colac VIC 21/11/2005

M50 Kevin Muller QLD 18:42:36 Barden Ridge, NSW 04/06/2022

M55 Martin Fryer ACT 21:27:28 Taipei TAIWAN 04/12/2016

M60 Cliff Young VIC 20:17:09 Adelaide SA 10/11/1985
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M65 Colin Brooks SA 30:05:10 Adelaide SA 02/10/2018

M70 Greg Wilson VIC 28:55:32 Bruce, ACT 24/03/2023

M75 Deryck Skinner SA 38:53:58 Caboolture QLD 30/08/2008

M80 John Timms VIC 54:43:30 Thorndon Park VIC 02/10/2022

M85

M20 Ben Lavery QLD 4D:19:22:45 Adelaide, SA 01/10/2023

M25 Peter Gray 4D:00:00:00 Colac VIC 09/11/1991

M30 Blaine Bourke QLD 3D:02:12:00 Adelaide SA 29/09/2024

M35 Kevin Mansell 3D:15:00:00 Colac VIC 12/11/1988

M40 Mick Thwaites QLD 3D:02:08:47 Balatonfured HUN 07/05/2018

M45 Yiannis Kouros VIC 2D:10:00:49 Colac VIC 20/11/2005

M50 Martin Fryer ACT 3D:02:54:41 Balatonfured HUN 15/05/2012

M55 Peter Armistead VIC 4D:00:00:00 Colac VIC 20/11/2002

M60 George Audley WA 3D:17:00:00 Colac VIC 22/11/1997

M65 George Audley WA 5D:00:00:00 Colac VIC 17/11/2002

M70 Cliff Young VIC 4D:17:00:00 Colac VIC 15/11/1994

M75 John TImms VIC 5D:22:40:41 Adelaide SA 05/10/2018

M20

M25

M30 Peter Gray 10D:13:02:14 Nanango QLD 30/03/1996

M35 David Holleran 9D:09:17:34 Nanango QLD 08/03/1994

M40 Peter Gibson 8D:03:11:47 Nanango QLD 08/03/1996

M45 Yiannis Kouros VIC 5D:17:26:38 Colac VIC 20/11/2005

M50 Bryan Smith 8D:00:00:00 Nanango QLD 23/03/1998

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75 Drew Kettle VIC 13D:23:05:06 Nanango QLD 27/03/1996

M20 David Bailey TAS 06:10:23 Gold Coast QLD 07/06/2015

M25 Dominic Bullock NSW 05:38:21 Barden Ridge NSW 04/06/2022

M30 Dion Finocchiaro VIC 05:10:22 Narrabeen, NSW 23/04/2022

M35 Clay Dawson QLD 05:37:08 Coburg VIC 17/04/2021

M40 Yiannis Kouros VIC 05:29:07 Shepparton VIC 15/09/1996

M45 Kevin Muller QLD 06:00:00 Coburg VIC 06/03/2016

M50 Wayne Spies QLD 05:25:44 Canberra, ACT 24/02/2024
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M55 Bruce Renwick NSW 06:42:34 Gold Coast QLD 12/07/2003

M60 Cliff Young VIC 06:33:46 Ballarat VIC 24/08/1986

M65 Randall Hughes VIC 07:19:08 East Burwood VIC 21/06/1995

M70 Greg Wilson VIC 08:27:03 Bruce ACT 06/04/2024

M75 Rod Rainey NSW 11:15:13 Barden Ridge NSW 03/06/2022

M80 Ken Matchett VIC 12:39:05 Coburg VIC 22/04/2006

M85 Ken Matchett VIC 16:39:41 Coburg VIC 22/04/2007

M20 Oliver Armstrong TAS 19:36:31 Brisbane QLD 16/09/2018

M25 Dan Symonds QLD 17:10:01 Brisbane QLD 16/09/2018

M30 Matthew Eckford QLD 14:22:32 Turin ITALY 12/04/2015

M35 Yiannis Kouros VIC 12:25:04 Surgeres FRANCE 07/05/1995

M40 Yiannis Kouros VIC 11:58:00 KENSINGTON SA 04/10/1997

M45 Yiannis Kouros VIC 13:49:32 Colac VIC 21/11/2005

M50 Kevin Muller QLD 14:29:36 Barden Ridge NSW 04/06/2022

M55 John Walsh QLD 15:59:25 Bruce ACT 06/04/2024

M60 Cliff Young VIC 14:37:54 Manley NSW 03/04/1983

M65 Barry McBride SA 19:33:14 Adelaide SA 9/11/2024

M70 Greg Wilson VIC 21:13:47 Bruce ACT 05/07/2025

M75 Deryck Skinner SA 30:04:37  Caboolture QLD 30/08/2008

M80 Stan Miskin VIC 42:43:07 Colac VIC 26/11/2005

M85

M20

M25

M30 Blaine Bourke QLD 5D:11:35:19 Adelaide SA 29/09/2024

M35 Kevin Mansell 5D:13:00:00 Colac VIC 12/11/1988

M40 Mick Thwaites QLD 5D:15:58:14 Balatonfured HUN 09/05/2018

M45 Yiannis Kouros VIC 4D:09:59:04 Colac VIC 24/11/2005

M50 Martin Fryer ACT 5D:16:19:02 Balatonfured HUN 15/05/2012

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75 Drew Kettle 11D:00:59:35 Nanango QLD 29/03/1996

M20

M25 Patrick Farmer 14D:18:27:00 Granville NSW 01/10/1989

M30 Peter Gray 15D:00:00:00 Nanango QLD 11/03/1998

100 Miles

500 Miles

1000 Miles



Australian Ultra & Trail Runners' Assn Age Group Records - Men 15-July-2025

www.autra.asn.au 4

M35

M40 Gary Parsons QLD 13D:16:15:40 Nanango QLD 08/03/1994

M45 Gary Parsons QLD 12D:19:44:35 Nanango QLD 26/02/1996

M50 Bryan Smith VIC 11D:23:31:45 Nanango QLD 11/03/1998

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

M20 David Bailey TAS 75.000 km Gold Coast QLD 07/06/2015

M25 Dominic Bullock NSW 85.702 km Barden Ridge NSW 04/06/2022

M30 Dion Finocchiaro VIC 92.450 km Narrabeen NSW 23/04/2022

M35 Francesco Ciancio VIC 85.265 km Coburg VIC 06/03/2016

M40 Brendan Davies NSW 85.000 km Sveti Martin CROATIA 08/09/2018

M45 Kevin Muller QLD 80.681 km Coburg VIC 06/03/2016

M50 Baden Reynolds NSW 79.461km Bruce ACT 24/03/2023

M55 Bruce Renwick NSW 73.793 km Moe VIC 09/11/2003

M60 David Scroope QLD 72.287 km Sippy Downs QLD 28/09/2019

M65 John Nuttall QLD 65.491 km Campbelltown NSW 08/07/2017

M70 Greg Wilson VIC 63.804km Cambelltown NSW 11/06/2023

M75 Ken Matchett VIC 50.754 km Caboolture QLD 08/02/1997

M20 Matt Gore QLD 126.247 km Nudgee QLD 26/09/2021

M25 Dominic Bullock NSW 146.277 km Barden Ridge NSW 05/06/2021

M30 Matthew Eckford QLD 133.650 km Turin ITALY 12/04/2015

M35 Yiannis Kouros VIC 156.000 km Coburg VIC 08/04/1995

M40 Yiannis Kouros VIC 161.200 km Adelaide SA 04/10/1997

M45 Yiannis Kouros VIC 140.400 km Colac VIC 20/11/2005

M50 Kevin Muller QLD 138.015km Bruce, ACT 24/03/2023

M55 John Walsh QLD 128.683km Bruce, ACT 06/04/2024

M60 Cliff Young VIC 129.525 km Sydney NSW 04/06/1982

M65 Barry McBride SA 112.532 km Adelaide SA 26/01/2020

M70 Greg Wilson VIC 106.849km Bruce ACT 06/04/2024

M75 Rod Rainey NSW 85.607 km Barden Ridge NSW 03/06/2022

M80 Ken Matchett VIC 76.622 km  Coburg VIC 22/04/2006

M85 Ken Matchett VIC 63.898 km  Coburg VIC 21/04/2007

6 Hours

12 Hours
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24 Hours

48 Hours

6 Days

M20 Oliver Armstrong TAS 192.262 km Brisbane QLD 16/09/2018

M25 Dan Symonds QLD 221.069 km Brisbane QLD 16/09/2018

M30 Matthew Eckford QLD 255.033 km Turin ITALY 12/04/2015

M35 Yiannis Kouros VIC 285.362 km Surgeres FRANCE 07/05/1995

M40 Yiannis Kouros VIC 303.506 km Adelaide SA 04/10/1997

M45 Martin Fryer ACT 259.481 km Taipei TAIWAN 12/12/2010

M50 Martin Fryer ACT 247.590 km Taipei TAIWAN 09/12/2012

M55 Martin Fryer ACT 224.412 km Taipei TAIWAN 04/12/2016

M60 Cliff Young VIC 235.969 km Adelaide SA 03/11/1985

M65 Cliff Young VIC 197.115 km Box Hill Vic 01/03/1987

M70 Greg Wilson VIC 178.432km Bruce ACT 05/07/2025

M75 Cliff Young VIC 147.487 km Coburg VIC 09/05/1999

M80  Stan Miskin VIC 140.018 km Coburg VIC 23/04/2006

M85  Ken Matchett VIC 108.830 km Coburg VIC 22/04/2007

M20 Keith Fisher 324.834 km Perth WA 16/10/1987

M25 Dan Symonds QLD 362.213 km Canberra ACT 17/03/2019

M30 Blaine Bourke QLD 350.317km Adelaide SA 29/09/2024

M35 Yiannis Kouros VIC 470.781 km Surgeres FRANCE 08/05/1995

M40 Yiannis Kouros VIC 473.495 km Surgeres FRANCE 05/05/1996

M45 Yiannis Kouros VIC 443.337 km Surgeres FRANCE 30/05/2004

M50 Kevin Muller QLD 370.822 km Bruce ACT 25/03/2022

M55 Tony Collins NSW 315.773 km Gold Coast QLD 20/08/2004

M60 Barry McBride SA 323.608 km Caboolture QLD 09/08/2015

M65 Douglas Kewley SA 303.765 km MONACO 22/11/2015

M70 Greg Wilson VIC 287.404km Bruce ACT 24/03/2023

M75 Deryck Skinner SA 238.837 km Caboolture QLD 31/08/2008

M80 John Timms VIC 177.845km Thorndon Park VIC 02/10/2022

M20 Keith Fisher 732.400km Colac VIC 14/11/1988

M25 Peter Gray 810.00km Colac VIC 09/11/1991

M30 Blaine Bourke QLD 855.615km Adelaide SA 29/09/2024

M35 Kevin Mansell 902.500km Colac VIC 12/11/1988

M40 Mick Thwaites QLD 837.605 km Balatonfured HUN 09/05/2018

M45 Yiannis Kouros VIC 1038.851 km Colac VIC 26/11/2005

M50 Bryan Smith VIC 859.792km Nanango QLD 11/03/1998

M55 Gerry Riley 741.200 km Colac VIC 22/11/1987

M60 George Perdon VIC 841.600 km Colac VIC 26/11/1984

M65 Douglas Kewley SA 639.090 km MONACO 22/11/2015
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M70 Cliff Young VIC 653.600 km Colac VIC 21/11/1992

M75 Drew Kettle VIC 584.800 km Colac VIC 25/11/1995

M80 John Timms VIC 440.485km Adelaide SA 1/10/2023


